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12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Application Id
Product

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Contact Number of Person
Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details

ID Proof Type

Marital Status

Husband Wife Working
Applicant Occupation
Family Member Count
Earning Family Members
Ownership of Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000EbKPWO0A3
Nul
SANDEEP KUMAR

C/O Nakul Yadav,Goalbati,Uchopota,Kolkata,
Sonarpur+South 24 Parganas+West Bengal+700150

8013554880

West Bengal 743376
No

Local

Nul
Nul

Nearby Al Restaurant

Medium

Yes

8013554880

0

Below Metric
nul

Married

No

Nul

0

0

Parental

0



25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36

A WD

Monthly Income

Name Plate or Address
Plate

Locality of Residence

Years At Current Residence
Residence Construction
Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen Residence
Comment On Interior
Comment On Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Not Seen

Lower Class

0
Jhuggi-Jhopari
0

, None

nul

nul

No

2025-08-08
15:26:33

Name of Checker for FV Report

09-08-2025 16:00:58

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED




