

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EbKPW0A3
2	Product	Nul
3	Customer Name	SANDEEP KUMAR
4	Address	C/O Nakul Yadav,Goalbati,Uchopota,Kolkata, Sonarpur+South 24 Parganas+West Bengal+700150
5	Contact Number	8013554880
6	Pincode	West Bengal 743376
7	Address Confirmed	No
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Nul
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Nul
11	Landmark	Nearby A1 Restaurant
12	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
14	Contact Number of Person Met	8013554880
15	Applicant Age	0
16	Educational Details	Below Metric
17	ID Proof Type	nul
18	Marital Status	Married
19	Husband Wife Working	No
20	Applicant Occupation	Nul
21	Family Member Count	0
22	Earning Family Members	0
23	Ownership of Residence	Parental
24	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	0

25	Monthly Income	0
26	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
27	Locality of Residence	Lower Class
28	Years At Current Residence	0
29	Residence Construction	Jhuggi-Jhopari
30	Area (in sqft.)	0
31	Asset Seen Residence	, None
32	Comment On Interior	nul
33	Comment On Exterior	nul
34	Stay Confirmation	No

35	Date of Allocation	2025-08-08
36	Time of Allocation	15:26:33

#### **Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	09-08-2025 16:00:58
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

